Position

First 5 Section Manager
Health Program Manager
Program Planning And
Evaluation Analyst

Health Information Specialist II
First 5 Section Manager
Health Information Specialist II
Administrative Aide

Senior Office Assistant

First 5 Section Manager

First 5 Board Member

First 5 Board Member

First 5 Board Member

First 5 Board Member

First 5 Board Member

First 5 Board Member

First 5 Board Member

First 5 Board Member

Other Positions Held First 5

Sonoma County First 5

Sonoma County First 5

Sonoma County First 5

Sonoma County First 5

Sonoma County First 5

Sonoma County First 5

Sonoma County First 5

Sonoma County First 5

Sonoma County First 5

Sonoma County First 5

Sonoma County First 5

Sonoma County First 5

Sonoma County First 5

Sonoma County First 5

Sonoma County First 5

Sonoma County First 5

Sonoma County First 5

Department

Department Of Health
Services

Department Of Health
Services

Department Of Health
Services

Department Of Health
Services

Department Of Health
Services

Department Of Health
Services

Department Of Health
Services

Department Of Health
Services

Department Of Health
Services

Department Of Health
Services

Department Of Health
Services

Department Of Health
Services

Department Of Health
Services

Department Of Health
Services

Department Of Health
Services

Department Of Health
Services

Department Of Health
Services

Total Wages

$116,565

$93,719

$87,798

$73,947

$72,040

$67,396

$66,273

$50,412

$12,115

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$18,546

$22,542

$20,096

$10,076

$11,065

$20,110

$25,263

$8,191

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



First 5 Board Member

Sonoma County First 5

Department Of Health
Services

$0

$0



