Position	Other Positions Held	First 5	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
First 5 Section Manager		Sonoma County First 5	Department Of Health Services	\$116,565	\$18,546
Health Program Manager		Sonoma County First 5	Department Of Health Services	\$93,719	\$22,542
Program Planning And Evaluation Analyst		Sonoma County First 5	Department Of Health Services	\$87,798	\$20,096
Health Information Specialist II		Sonoma County First 5	Department Of Health Services	\$73,947	\$10,076
First 5 Section Manager		Sonoma County First 5	Department Of Health Services	\$72,040	\$11,065
Health Information Specialist II		Sonoma County First 5	Department Of Health Services	\$67,396	\$20,110
Administrative Aide		Sonoma County First 5	Department Of Health Services	\$66,273	\$25,263
Senior Office Assistant		Sonoma County First 5	Department Of Health Services	\$50,412	\$8,191
First 5 Section Manager		Sonoma County First 5	Department Of Health Services	\$12,115	\$0
First 5 Board Member		Sonoma County First 5	Department Of Health Services	\$0	\$0
First 5 Board Member		Sonoma County First 5	Department Of Health Services	\$0	\$0
First 5 Board Member		Sonoma County First 5	Department Of Health Services	\$0	\$0
First 5 Board Member		Sonoma County First 5	Department Of Health Services	\$0	\$0
First 5 Board Member		Sonoma County First 5	Department Of Health Services	\$0	\$0
First 5 Board Member		Sonoma County First 5	Department Of Health Services	\$0	\$0
First 5 Board Member		Sonoma County First 5	Department Of Health Services	\$0	\$0
First 5 Board Member		Sonoma County First 5	Department Of Health Services	\$0	\$0

First 5 Board Member	Sonoma County First 5	Department Of Health	\$0	\$0
		Services		